Asia Plaza

Hoevestein 217 6708 AJ Wageningen
Tel.: 0317 — 450055 www.asia-Plaza.nl



101 Chinese fondue XX A A48

To be ordered 1 day in advance
Minimal 2 persons
€ 36,25 per person

Our chef will compile a complete menu for you, existing of (among others) meat, fish, various
vegetables, rice noodles and sauces.

. Party diner EX %

Minimal 2 persons
€ 23,50 per person

ZhaoPai Tang
Bonded vegetables and shrimp

Hors-d’ oeuvre
Combination of warm Chinese appetizers

Babi pangang
Baked pork slices in sweet, light spicy sauce

ChaShao
Roasted pork slices

GongBaoJi
Chicken with vegetables in light spicy sauce

TieBan Tjoy
Mix of beef, chicken unions and Chinese mushrooms

Coffee or Tea



103 Surprise menu & i &

Minimal 2 persons

Can’t decide? Allow our chef to surprise you. Taking into account your preferences, the chef
will create a menu for you.

Surprise Menu A € 27,00 per person
Surprise Menu B € 35,00 per person
Surprise Menu C € 45,00 per person
104 . &
DimSum Menu S/0%

Minimal 2 persons
€ 31,50 per person

Soup from Canton

Combination of various steamed and baked Chinese snacks

Served with a pot of Chinese tea



105 Chinese ricetable F £

Minimal 2 persons
€ 22,50 per person

Tomato-, or Chicken soup

. Foe Yong Hai (omelette) . Chicken satay
. Babi Pangang (pork slices) . GongBaoli (Chicken, light spicy)
. Koeloeyoek (fried meatballs)

Coffee or Tea

106 Indonesian ricetable &%
Minimal 2 persons,
€ 22,50 per person
Tomato-, or Chicken soup
. Babi Pangang (pork slices)  Chicken curry
. Malachai (steamed vegetables) . Daging Smoor (beef stew)
.+ Atjar (sauerkraut) . Daging Roedjak (beef stew)
. Egg sunny side up + Chicken satay
. Gado Gado . Pisang goreng (fried bananas)
(beansprouts in peanut sauce)
Coffee or Tea
ad Chinese-Indonesian ricetable f &£

Minimal 4 persons
€ 24,75 per person

Tomato-, chicken- or shark fin soup,

. Babi Pangang (pork slices) . Chicken curry

. Chicken satay . Daging Smoor (beef stew)

. Koeloeyoek (fried meatballs) . Daging Roedjak (beef stew)

. Foe Yong Hai (omelette) . Malachai (steamed vegetables
. Fried shrimps . Pisang goreng (fried bananas)

Coffee or Tea



108 GuangDong Menu |- R £

Minimal 2 persons
€ 33,80 per person

CaiTang
Bonded soup with vegetables

Hors-d’oeuvre
Combination of warm Chinese appetizers

ChaShao
Roasted pork

Xinxian BoLuoJi
Chicken with fresh pineapple

YangCheng ChaoCao
Beef Canton

YangCong Xia le
Chinese shrimps with fresh unions

Chinese thee

109 Sichuan Menu )!| £

Minimal 2 persons
€ 31,75 per person

SuanlLa Tang
Spicy-sour vegetables soup

Hors-d’oeuvre
Combination of warm Chinese appetizers

HeChuan Niu
Beef with bamboo slices

GongBaoJi
Chicken in light spicy Gongbao sauce

Tieban Shen
Mixed meat dish

MaPo MuEr Yu
Fish with Chinese ‘cloud ear’ mushrooms

Chinese tea



120

121

122

123

124

125

126

130

131

132

133

134

136

137

139

140

141

WanTan Tang
Chicken bouillon with meat crépes

SuanlLa Tang
Spicy-sour vegetables soup

HongQie Tang
Sweet Chinese tomato soup

Ji Tang
Chinese chicken soup

Chi Tang
Chinese shark fin soup (egg-based)

ZhaoPai Tang
Fine cut vegetable soup with shrimp

ShuiJiao Tang
Chicken bouillon with shrimp crépes

ChunJuan
Homemade spring rolls

Pangsit goreng
Crispy chicken crépes with sweet-sour sauce

Pisang Goreng
Fried bananas

Indonesian egg roll
Big egg roll with beef stew

Zha DaXia
Fried shrimps

XiaJiao
Steamed shrimp crépes

Shao Mai
Steamed meat crépes

Satay Babi
Grilled pork satay

Hors-d’oeuvre
Mixed Chinese warm appetizers

Zhongshi DianXin
Combination of Chinese steamed and fried bites

PRV

W)

AR

PR

Wi

THL)

KB

Warm appetizers #5] &

w4

YEutw

Ve e

3G

KERHR KA

MR

et

KA

20

€ 5,80

€ 5,80

€425

€425

€425

€ 6,25

€ 6,20

€ 4,65

€495

ST

€ 5,50

€ 6,20

€695

€ 6,25

€ 6,50

=,/ 5

€ 12,50 pp.
(min. 2 pers.)



150

151

152

153

154

155

Side dishes Bt

Kroepoek
Shrimp crackers

HeYe Fang
Steamed perfumed rice in lotus leaves

Kali Mifen
Curry rice noodles with Chashao

Kali Fang
Spicy fried curry rice

Xiao Shencai
Mixed stir fried vegetables

Chinese Mie or rice noodles

M

iy R

LS S

YIEERT

INTE

7N

€ 3,50

€ 8,00 p.p.

€400 p.p.

€400 p.p.

€ 6,50 p.p.

€450p.p.



Mandarin Kitchen Jt T &

The Mandarin kitchen is famed for its use of garlic, unions, soy sauce and rice wine. A classic
dish is the ‘Beijing duck’, nowadays well known world wide.

160 Saam Sin Ap =iy € 18,50
Roasted Beijing duck with Gongbao sauce

161  BaBao Ya J\RTS € 18,50
Y4 Duck on a bed of meat and vegetables

162 JiangBao Niu Y das € 18,50
Beef in spicy Hoising sauce

163 YuXiang Yaoguo Rousi tEERE R € 18,50
Pork with cashew nuts in light spicy sauce

164 Taoyuan San Wei Pk el =k € 20,10
Combination of pork, chicken, shrimp and
vegetables

Canton kitchen |~ R &

The canton area has fertile grounds where many different kinds of fruits grow. The most
famous dishes however are known as DimSum: a wide range of steamed and baked bread and
dumplings.

170 Tangcu Rou FEEL A € 17,50
Fried pork in sweet-sour sauce

171 Lizhi Jicao 75 XS 5| € 17,50
Chicken with Lychee fruit

172 ChaShao PEe € 16,00
Sweat roasted pork slices

173 Xian Boluo Ji ficf 7 B N € 19,50
Chicken with fresh pineapple

174 Jingdu Niu Wo [ fant € 1995
Beef with Hoising sauce

175  Pipa Xia EA=LIN € 23,00
Big spicy coated Black Tiger prawns with minced
chicken



Sichuan kitchen 9 JI| £

This province in West China is famed for its spicy dishes. Here, the dishes are prepared using
red peppers, chili and chili-oils.

180 Jiaoyan jicao FRUER I ] € 21,65
Spicy big Black Tiger coated prawns

181 Hechuan Niu 22 € 19,50
Big pieces of beef with Chinese mushroom

182 Mapo Muer Rou FRERE A € 17,50
Stir fried pork with ‘cloud ear’ mushrooms

183  Bawang Ji J\ERG € 17,00
Chicken with breadcrumbs in spicy sauce and fine
cut vegetables

184 GongBao Ji EARY € 16,50
Chicken in Gongbao sauce

185 Sieuw YeKei HER X, € 1725
Crispy chicken with spicy spices and bell peppers

186 Yangrou HFEEFER € 1995
Lamb slices in spicy spiced sauce

187 Youlong Xifeng W R () € 21,95
Combination of shrimp, squid, chicken and
vegetables with spicy spices

Nanjing kitchen B RE

In this area, preference is given to fast and light food due to its hot climate. Due to its
geographical position at the Yangtze river, it is known for its seafood.

190 Jielan dasuan Ji =K (B) € 17,00
Chicken with broccoli

191 Gongbao Donggu Sanyang Rou EARX =R € 17,50
Chicken-, pork-, and beef mix with Chinese
mushrooms

192 Yumi zhi xiang th K2 2 € 19,60

Pork and shrimp with shiitake mushrooms

194 Haoyou Xia FEVHER € 20,60
Shrimp in oyster sauce



MongGu kitchen R &

This province is known for its grilled and barbecue dishes, also known as ‘Tieban’. The food
is served directly on a hot iron crude plate.

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

220

221

Tieban Qingjiao Yuan

Bellpepper rings filled with minced chicken, pork and shrimp

Tieban Sandi
Grilled pork satay

Tieban Niuliu
Grilled beef

Tieban Mix

Mix of beef, chicken, pork and vegetables

Tieban Shao
Mix of beef, pork, chicken and shrimps

Tieban Donggu Ya
Duck with Chinese mushrooms

Tieban Huozhi Ji
Chicken with sweet light spicy sauce

Tieban Huozhi Yupian
White fish with sweet light spicy sauce

Tieban Xia
Stir fried shrimps with union and garlic

Tieban Tianji
Grilled frog legs

Indonesian Rames dish FJJE&

Nasi Goreng Rames speciaal

2 kinds of beef stew, babi pangang, chicken pangang, satay and

malachai (vegetables)

Bami Goreng Rames speciaal

2 kinds of beef stew, babi pangang, chicken pangang, satay and

malachai (vegetables)

“Bao” Chinese wok scale &

PR T UE

PR =1t

BRAR A A0

BRAR AT

BRAR R

BRAR 2 2 1

BRAR TS

BRAR K TR
}:]L

BRAR AR

BRAR H TS

TR S R

e B T

€ 19,60

€ 18,35

€ 18:35

€ 19,50

€ 19,00

€ 20,00

€ 1795

€ 21,00

€ 21,00

€ 19,50

€ 17,00

€ 17,00

These dishes are shortly stir fried and then served directly from the stove into a hot wok scale
called a ‘Bao’.

230

Haixian Bao

Seafood dish with shrimp, squid and white fish

a3

€ 20,00



231

i 4

240

241

242

243

250

251

252

253

254

255

260
261
262
263

264

ShiJin Bao
Mixed shrimps and meat

Heijiao Niu Bao
Big pieces of beef in black pepper sauce

Pork dishes & &

Babi pangang
Lean pork slices

Huo Nan
Crispy sowbelly

Koeloeyoek
Fried meatballs with sweet sour sauce

Pork with mushrooms

Egg and vegetables dishes X &

Foeyonghai with chicken
Omelette with chicken

Foeyonghai with shrimps
Omelette with shrimps

Tjap tjoy with pork
Mixed vegetables with pork

Tjap tjoy with shrimps
Mixed vegetables with shrimps

Tjap tjoy with beef
Mixed vegetables with beef

Tjap tjoy with chicken
Mixed vegetables with chicken

Poultry B&

Chicken curry
Chicken with mushrooms
Chicken pineapple

Donggu Ji
Chicken with Chinese mushrooms

FuZhi Ya
Duck with sweet spicy sauce

GRS

SRR

KA

K

UIERE
sSSPl
EPL
AR

KT

€ 18,80

€ 17,00

€ 16,50

€ 17,00

Sl .50

€ 16,00

€ 14,55

€ 16,75

€ 15,75

€ 17,00

€ 16,50

€ 15,75

€ 15,50
€ 15,50
€ 15,50
€ 17,00

€ 17,50



270

271

512

273

274

280

281

282

290

291

292

Shrimp dishes F &

Zha Daxia
Fried shrimps in crispy spring roll leaves

Maogu Xia
Shrimps with mushrooms

Kali Xia
Curry shrimps

Huozhi Xia
Shrimps with sweet light spicy sauce

Donggu Xia
Shrimps with Chinese Shiitake mushrooms

Beef dishes &

Kali Niu
Beef curry

DouChi Niu
Beef in black bean sauce

Huozhi Niu
Beef in sweet light spicy sauce

Children’s meal JLE£&

Fries with chicken satay and mayonnaise

Fries with frikandel and mayonnaise

Fried rice/moodles with chicken satay

PN

SEE

ILEESS

KR

Kt B4

[ Hh 2%

[7l i 2%

[ HlL

€ 1940

€ 1940

€ 1940

€ 1940

€ 1940

€ 17,50

€ 1795

€ 17,30

Sini

€78

= b/



300

301

302

303

Vegetarian dishes &

Luohan Caibao B
Mixed vegetables with tofu served in a small hot
wok scale

Gado Gado JIiEA
Beansprouts, cucumber and carrots in peanut sauce
Late Tofu Byt ST

Tofu in sweet light spicy sauce

Vegetarian menu &£

Minimum 2 persons
€ 21,45 per person

Cai Tang
Bonded vegetables soup

Pisang goreng
Fried bananas

Foeyonghai
Omelette with sweet light spicy sauce

Malachai
Steamed cabbage in curry

Luohan Cai
Mixed wok vegetables

Su Doufubao
Tofu in light spicy saus

€ 16,25

€ 1445

= o)



310

311

312

313

314

320

321

322

323

324

325

Rice noodle dishes K &
Rice noodles with shrimps
Rice noodles with chicken

Xingzhou Mihoen
Curry rice noodles with roasted pork and small shrimps

N i

XK A

WA

Fried rice/Noodles combo dishes H/{R &

Shenrou fang of mian
Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, mixed vegetables and
chicken satay

Hurou fang of mian
Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, omelette and chicken
satay

Huonan Chashao Huorou
Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, sowbelly and roasted
pork

Zaji Chashao Huorou
Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, chicken pangang and
roasted pork

Gongbaorou Chashao huorou
Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, roasted pork and pork
in Gonbao sauce

Daxia Chashao Huorou
Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, roasted pork and
fried schrimps

Kaliji Chaoshao Hurou
Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, roasted pork and
chicken curry

Malan Chaoshao Hurou
Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, roasted pork and beef
stew

AR R

P ]

R ()

R (KERS)

R (5 ORI

TR CKAF)

R (WPEXS)

R (K522 )

€ 16,00

€4345

€ 15,00

€ 16,00

€ 16,00

€ 17,00

€ 17,00

€ 18,55

€ 17,50

€ 17,50

€ 17,50



