

Hoevestein 217 6708 AJ Wageningen Tel.: 0317 – 450055 www.asia-Plaza.nl

Chinese fondue 双人火锅

To be ordered 1 day in advance
Minimal 2 persons
€ 36,25 per person

Our chef will compile a complete menu for you, existing of (among others) meat, fish, various vegetables, rice noodles and sauces.

102

Party diner 喜庆全

Minimal 2 persons € 23,50 per person

ZhaoPai Tang
Bonded vegetables and shrimp

Hors-d' oeuvreCombination of warm Chinese appetizers

Babi pangang

Baked pork slices in sweet, light spicy sauce

ChaShao

Roasted pork slices

GongBaoJi

Chicken with vegetables in light spicy sauce

TieBan Tjoy

Mix of beef, chicken unions and Chinese mushrooms

Coffee or Tea

Surprise menu 厨师全

Minimal 2 persons

Can't decide? Allow our chef to surprise you. Taking into account your preferences, the chef will create a menu for you.

Surprise Menu A	€ 27,00 per person
Surprise Menu B	€ 35,00 per person
Surprise Menu C	€ 45,00 per person

104

DimSum Menu 点心全

Minimal 2 persons € 31,50 per person

Soup from Canton

Combination of various steamed and baked Chinese snacks

Served with a pot of Chinese tea



Chinese ricetable 中全

Minimal 2 persons € 22,50 per person

Tomato-, or Chicken soup

- Foe Yong Hai (omelette)
- Chicken satay
- Babi Pangang (pork slices)
- GongBaoJi (Chicken, light spicy)
- Koeloeyoek (fried meatballs)

Coffee or Tea

106

Indonesian ricetable 马全

Minimal 2 persons, € 22,50 per person

Tomato-, or Chicken soup

- Babi Pangang (pork slices)
- Malachai (steamed vegetables)
- Atjar (sauerkraut)
- Egg sunny side up
- Gado Gado (beansprouts in peanut sauce)
- · Chicken curry
- Daging Smoor (beef stew)
- Daging Roedjak (beef stew)
- Chicken satay
- Pisang goreng (fried bananas)

Coffee or Tea

107

Chinese-Indonesian ricetable 中马全

Minimal 4 persons € 24,75 per person

Tomato-, chicken- or shark fin soup,

- Babi Pangang (pork slices)

Chicken satay

- . Koeloeyoek (fried meatballs)
- Foe Yong Hai (omelette)
- Fried shrimps

- . Chicken curry
- Daging Smoor (beef stew)
- . Daging Roedjak (beef stew)
- Malachai (steamed vegetables
- Pisang goreng (fried bananas)

Coffee or Tea

GuangDong Menu 广东全

Minimal 2 persons € 33,80 per person

CaiTang

Bonded soup with vegetables

Hors-d'oeuvre

Combination of warm Chinese appetizers

ChaShao

Roasted pork

Xinxian BoLuoJi

Chicken with fresh pineapple

YangCheng ChaoCao

Beef Canton

YangCong Xia le

Chinese shrimps with fresh unions

Chinese thee

Sichuan Menu 四川全

Minimal 2 persons € 31,75 per person

SuanLa Tang

Spicy-sour vegetables soup

Hors-d'oeuvre

Combination of warm Chinese appetizers

HeChuan Niu

Beef with bamboo slices

GongBaoJi

Chicken in light spicy Gongbao sauce

Tieban Shen

Mixed meat dish

MaPo MuEr Yu

Fish with Chinese 'cloud ear' mushrooms

Chinese tea

109

120 WanTan Tang Chicken bouillon with me	eat crêpes	云吞汤	€ 5,80
Spicy-sour vegetables so	ир	酸辣汤	€ 5,80
122 HongQie Tang Sweet Chinese tomato so	oup	红茄汤	€ 4,25
123 Ji Tang Chinese chicken soup		鸡汤	€ 4,25
124 Chi Tang Chinese shark fin soup (e	egg-based)	翅汤	€ 4,25
125 ZhaoPai Tang Fine cut vegetable soup v	with shrimp	招牌汤	€ 6,25
126 ShuiJiao Tang Chicken bouillon with sh	rimp crêpes	水饺汤	€ 6,20
G	th #	÷ 43	
130 ChunJuan Homemade spring rolls	rm appetizers 热前	春卷	€ 4,65
131 Pangsit goreng Crispy chicken crêpes wi	th sweet-sour sauce	炸云吞	€ 4,95
132 Pisang Goreng Fried bananas		炸香蕉	€ 4,25
Indonesian egg roll Big egg roll with beef ste	ew	马卷	€ 5,50
134 Zha DaXia Fried shrimps		炸大虾头盘	€ 6,20
136 XiaJiao Steamed shrimp crêpes		虾饺	€ 6,95
137 Shao Mai Steamed meat crêpes		烧卖	€ 6,25
139 Satay Babi Grilled pork satay		烧地	€ 6,50
140 Hors-d'oeuvre Mixed Chinese warm app	petizers	头盘	€ 7,75
141 Zhongshi DianXin Combination of Chinese	steamed and fried bites	中式点心	€ 12,50 p.p. (min. 2 pers.)

Side dishes 配

150	Kroepoek Shrimp crackers	虾饼	€ 3,50
151	HeYe Fang Steamed perfumed rice in lotus leaves	荷叶饭	€ 8,00 p.p.
152	Kali Mifen Curry rice noodles with Chashao	咖哩米粉	€ 4,00 p.p.
153	Kali Fang Spicy fried curry rice	咖哩饭	€ 4,00 p.p.
154	Xiao Shencai Mixed stir fried vegetables	小什菜	€ 6,50 p.p.
155	Chinese Mie or rice noodles	米粉	€ 4,50 p.p.



Mandarin kitchen 北京餐

The Mandarin kitchen is famed for its use of garlic, unions, soy sauce and rice wine. A classic dish is the 'Beijing duck', nowadays well known world wide.

160	Saam Sin Ap Roasted Beijing duck with Gongbao sauce	宫保鸭	€ 18,50
161	BaBao Ya 14 Duck on a bed of meat and vegetables	八保鸭	€ 18,50
162	JiangBao Niu Beef in spicy Hoising sauce	酱爆牛	€ 18,50
163	YuXiang Yaoguo Rousi Pork with cashew nuts in light spicy sauce	鱼香腰 <mark>果肉丝</mark>	€ 18,50
164	Taoyuan San Wei Combination of pork, chicken, shrimp and vegetables	桃园三味	€ 20,10

Canton kitchen 广东餐

The canton area has fertile grounds where many different kinds of fruits grow. The most famous dishes however are known as DimSum: a wide range of steamed and baked bread and dumplings.

170	Tangcu Rou Fried pork in sweet-sour sauce	糖醋肉	€ 17,50
171	Lizhi Jicao Chicken with Lychee fruit	荔枝鸡剿	€ 17,50
172	ChaShao Sweat roasted pork slices	叉烧	€ 16,00
173	Xian Boluo Ji Chicken with fresh pineapple	鲜菠萝鸡	€ 19,50
174	Jingdu Niu Wo Beef with Hoising sauce	京都牛窝	€ 19,95
175	Pipa Xia Big spicy coated Black Tiger prawns with minced chicken	琵琶虾	€ 23,00

Sichuan kitchen 四川餐

This province in West China is famed for its spicy dishes. Here, the dishes are prepared using red peppers, chili and chili-oils.

180	Jiaoyan jicao Spicy big Black Tiger coated prawns	椒盐虾剿	€ 21,65
181	Hechuan Niu Big pieces of beef with Chinese mushroom	合川牛	€ 19,50
182	Mapo Muer Rou Stir fried pork with 'cloud ear' mushrooms	麻婆木耳肉	€ 17,50
183	Bawang Ji Chicken with breadcrumbs in spicy sauce and fine cut vegetables	八王鸡	€ 17,00
184	GongBao Ji Chicken in Gongbao sauce	宫保鸡	€ 16,50
185	Sieuw YeKei Crispy chicken with spicy spices and bell peppers	椒盐鸡	€ 17,25
186	Yangrou Lamb slices in spicy spiced sauce	香草姜羊肉	€ 19,95
187	Youlong Xifeng Combination of shrimp, squid, chicken and vegetables with spicy spices	游龙戏凤(辣)	€ 21,95

Nanjing kitchen 南京餐

In this area, preference is given to fast and light food due to its hot climate. Due to its geographical position at the Yangtze river, it is known for its seafood.

190	Jielan dasuan Ji Chicken with broccoli	芥兰大蒜鸡(辣)	€ 17,00
191	Gongbao Donggu Sanyang Rou Chicken-, pork-, and beef mix with Chinese	宫保冬菇三样肉	€ 1 7 ,50
	mushrooms		
192	Yumi zhi xiang	鱼米之乡	€ 19,60
	Pork and shrimp with shiitake mushrooms		
194	Haoyou Xia Shrimp in oyster sauce	耗油虾	€ 20,60

MongGu kitchen 蒙古餐

This province is known for its grilled and barbecue dishes, also known as 'Tieban'. The food is served directly on a hot iron crude plate.

is served	diffectly on a not from crude plate.		
200	Tieban Qingjiao Yuan Bellpepper rings filled with minced chicken, pork and shrimp	铁板青椒圆	€ 19,60
201	Tieban Sandi Grilled pork satay	铁板三地	€ 18,35
202	Tieban Niuliu Grilled beef	铁板牛柳	€ 18:35
203	Tieban Mix Mix of beef, chicken, pork and vegetables	铁板什	€ 19,50
204	Tieban Shao Mix of beef, pork, chicken and shrimps	铁板烧	€ 19,00
205	Tieban Donggu Ya Duck with Chinese mushrooms	铁板冬菇鸭	€ 20,00
206	Tieban Huozhi Ji Chicken with sweet light spicy sauce	铁板火汁鸡	€ 17,95
207	Tieban Huozhi Yupian White fish with sweet light spicy sauce	铁板火汁鱼 片	€ 21,00
208	Tieban Xia Stir fried shrimps with union and garlic	铁板虾	€ 21,00
209	Tieban Tianji Grilled frog legs	铁板田鸡	€ 19,50
	Indonesian Rames dish 印尼餐		
220	Nasi Goreng Rames speciaal 2 kinds of beef stew, babi pangang, chicken pangang, satay and malachai (vegetables)	招牌马饭	€ 17,00
221	Bami Goreng Rames speciaal 2 kinds of beef stew, babi pangang, chicken pangang, satay and malachai (vegetables)	招牌马面 I	€ 17,00

"Bao" Chinese wok scale 煲

These dishes are shortly stir fried and then served directly from the stove into a hot wok scale called a 'Bao'.

230 **Haixian Bao** 海鲜煲 € 20,00 Seafood dish with shrimp, squid and white fish

231	ShiJin Bao Mixed shrimps and meat	什锦煲	€ 18,80
232	Heijiao Niu Bao Big pieces of beef in black pepper sauce	黑椒牛煲	€ 17,00
GA.	Pork dishes	肉餐	
240	Babi pangang Lean pork slices	火肉	€ 16,50
241	Huo Nan Crispy sowbelly	火腩	€ 17,00
242	Koeloeyoek Fried meatballs with sweet sour sauce	古老肉	€ 15,50
243	Pork with mushrooms	毛古肉	€ 16,00
	E <mark>gg a</mark> nd vegetables dish	es 芙蓉类-什菜 <mark>类</mark>	
250	Foeyonghai with chicken Omelette with chicken	鸡芙蓉	€ 14,55
251	Foeyonghai with shrimps Omelette with shrimps	虾芙蓉	€ 16,75
252	Tjap tjoy with pork Mixed vegetables with pork	肉什菜	€ 15,75
253	Tjap tjoy with shrimps Mixed vegetables with shrimps	虾什菜	€ 17,00
254	Tjap tjoy with beef Mixed vegetables with beef	牛什菜	€ 16,50
255	Tjap tjoy with chicken Mixed vegetables with chicken	鸡什菜	€ 15,75
	Poultry \$	餐	
260	Chicken curry	咖哩鸡	€ 15,50
261	Chicken with mushrooms	毛菇鸡	€ 15,50
262	Chicken pineapple	菠萝鸡	€ 15,50
263	Donggu Ji Chicken with Chinese mushrooms	冬菇鸡	€ 17,00
264	FuZhi Ya Duck with sweet spicy sauce	火汁鸭	€ 17,50

Shrimp dishes 虾餐

270	Zha Daxia Fried shrimps in crispy spring roll leaves	炸大虾	€ 19,40
271	Maogu Xia Shrimps with mushrooms	毛菇虾	€ 19,40
272	Kali Xia Curry shrimps	咖哩虾	€ 19,40
273	Huozhi Xia Shrimps with sweet light spicy sauce	火汁虾	€ 19,40
274	Donggu Xia Shrimps with Chinese Shiitake mushrooms	冬菇虾	€ 19,40
	Beef dishes 牛餐		
280	Kali Niu Beef curry	咖哩牛	€ 17,50
281	DouChi Niu Beef in black bean sauce	豆豉牛	€ 17,95
282	Huozhi Niu Beef in sweet light spicy sauce	火汁毛菇牛	€ 17,30

Children's meal 儿童餐

290	Fries with chicken satay and mayonnaise	同地条	€ 7,7 5
291	Fries with frikandel and mayonnaise	同肠条	€ 7,75
292	Fried rice/noodles with chicken satay	同地饭	€ 7,75

Vegetarian dishes 素

300	Luohan Caibao Mixed vegetables with tofu served in a small hot wok scale	罗汉菜煲	€ 16,25
301	Gado Gado Beansprouts, cucumber and carrots in peanut sauce	加都	€ 14,45
302	Late Tofu Tofu in sweet light spicy sauce	辣汁豆付	€ 15,50

303

Vegetarian menu 素全

Minimum 2 persons € 21,45 per person

Cai Tang

Bonded vegetables soup

Pisang goreng

Fried bananas

Foeyonghai

Omelette with sweet light spicy sauce

Malachai

Steamed cabbage in curry

Luohan Cai

Mixed wok vegetables

Su Doufubao

Tofu in light spicy saus

Rice noodle dishes 米粉餐

310	Rice noodles with shrimps	虾米粉	€ 16,00
311	Rice noodles with chicken	鸡米粉	€ 13,95
312	Xingzhou Mihoen Curry rice noodles with roasted pork and small shrimp	星洲米粉 s	€ 15,00

Fried rice/Noodles combo dishes 面/饭餐

313	Shenrou fang of mian Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, mixed vegetables and chicken satay	什肉 <mark>饭或</mark> 面	€ 16,00
314	Hurou fang of mian Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, omelette and chicken satay	芙蓉饭或面	€ 16,00
320	Huonan Chashao Huorou Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, sowbelly and roasted pork	味餐(火腩)	€ 17,00
321	Zaji Chashao Huorou Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, chicken pangang and roasted pork	味餐(炸鸡)	€ 17,00
322	Gongbaorou Chashao huorou Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, roasted pork and pork in Gonbao sauce	味餐(宮保肉) 米粉	€ 18,55
323	Daxia Chashao Huorou Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, roasted pork and fried schrimps	味餐(大虾)	€ 17,5 0
324	Kaliji Chaoshao Hurou Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, roasted pork and chicken curry	味餐(咖哩鸡)	€ 17,50
325	Malan Chaoshao Hurou Fried rice/noodles with lean pork, roasted pork and beef stew	味餐(马兰肉)	€ 17,50